
GRADUATE FACULTY COUNCIL
Standing Committee Membership 

2024-2025 
updated 10/13/24 

Academic Policy Awards 
BL Patrick Quinn: quinnp@iu.edu BL Fertig, Herbert:  hfertig@indiana.edu 
BL Stoffman, Noah: nstoffma@iu.edu BL Henshel, Diane:  dhenshel@iu.edu 
BL Amaral, Patricia: pamaral@iu.edu IN Konrath, Sarah:  skonrath@iupui.edu 
IN Robinson, Christopher: cmrobin@iu.edu REG Zhang, Liqiang (SB):  liqzhang@iusb.edu 
IN McNulty, Margaret: mcnultma@iu.edu 

REG Hermann, Carla: carherm@iu.edu 
EX-OFFICIO Blum, Janice:  jblum@iupui.edu 
EX-OFFICIO Daleke, David:  daleked@indiana.edu 
EX-OFFICIO Rutherford, Jeff:  jruther@iu.edu 
EX-OFFICIO Avin, Keith:  keigavin@iu.edu 

Graduate Initiatives Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 

BL Mobutu Smith, Malcolm: 
malmsmit@iu.edu 

BL vacant 

BL Judge, Chris: cjudge@iu.edu BL Svetina Valdivia, Dubravka:dsvetina@iu.edu 

IN Williamson, Kathie: kw140@iu.edu IN Pérez, Rodrigo: rodperez@iu.edu 
IN Shrum, Rebecca: rshrum@iu.edu IN Han, Renzhi: rh11@iu.edu 

REG Davis, Rosalyn:  rosddavi@iu.edu IN Dunham, Stacey:  dunhams@iu.edu 
EX-OFFICIO Daleke, David:  daleked@indiana.edu REG Whitehead, Stephanie: snwhiteh@iu.edu 

GPSG, BL Gottipaty, Anjali: agottip@iu.edu EX-OFFICIO Hardy, Tabitha:  tamhardy@iupui.edu 
GPSG, IN Altman, McKenzie: mmaltman@iu.edu 
GPSG, IN Brokaw, John: jpbrokaw@iu.edu 
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